Alicante les 24 et 25 juin 2006

Juge: M. Jos Helsen

| Anys van de Duvetorre a Juani Grootvriendt Tenor a Ricardo Salazar
Echelon 1

1 Pirate de Georgeonnes Jose Mari Barbera BBMM 186

2 Huku de Torvi Danie ITorres BBMM 185

3 Esorpion de Lernemalm Pedro Salas BBMM 160.5

4 Anys v.d. Duvetorre Juani Grootvriendt BBMM 149

5 Clip de Vrunhof Esteban Van Buynder BBMM 98



Echelon 2

1 Jocker de los Guardianes
2 Gen de Txakur Bai

3 Danang de Vrunhof
4

Sandra de Vrunhof

Echelon 3

Ricard Vila BBMM
Pablo Montoro BBMM
Toni Tur BBMM
Juan Segura BBMM

Champion d'Espagne 2006 : Pins des Contes d'Hoffmann

Pins des Contes d'Hoffmann

1

2 Xeus du Pré D'Amite
3 Tenor

4 Phoebus

5

Philo du Dragon d'Eau

Luis Olmos

Nuria Garcia
Ricardo Salazar
Antonio Dominguez

Jean-Paul Correa

BBMM
BBMM
BAM
BBMM
BBMM

250
226
223
185

347
322
317
305
304






